The information in this document is subject to change without notice and should not be construed as a
commitment by ORFLO Technologies, a DBA of E.I. Spectra, LLC.  Neither Orflo Technologies nor any of
its affiliated corporations assumes responsibility for any errors that may appear in this document.  This
manual is believed to be complete and accurate at the time of publication.  In no event shall Orflo
Technologies or any of its affiliated corporations be liable for incidental or consequential damages in
connection with or arising from the use of this manual.
© 2012 ORFLO Technologies, a DBA of E.I. Spectra, LLC.  All rights reserved.
Rev. 5.0.1, 03/2012

USB Cable, USB Power Adapter, Calibration
Beads, Cassettes (25/pk), and flash drive
with software and manual.
Moxi Z Mini Automated Cell Counter Kit,       MXZ002   1
E.U. Version.
(includes Cell Counter, Cassette Dispenser,
USB Cable, USB Power Adapter, Calibration
Beads, Cassettes (25/pk), and flash drive
with software and manual.
Moxi Z Mini Automated Cell Counter Kit,        MXZ003   1
International Version.
(includes Cell Counter, Cassette Dispenser,
USB cable, Calibration Beads, Cassettes (25/pk),
and flash drive with software and manual.
Cassettes, Type M         MXC001       25/pk (50 tests)
 MXC001-25  25 x 25/pk (1250 tests)
 MXC001-50  50 x 25/pk (2500 tests)
 MXC001-75  75 x 25/pk (3750 tests)
 MXC001-100  100 x 25/pk (5000 tests)
Cassettes, Type S MXC002 25/pk (50 tests)
 MXC002-25  25 x 25/pk (1250 tests)
 MXC002-50  50 x 25/pk (2500 tests)
 MXC002-75  75 x 25/pk (3750 tests)
 MXC002-100  100 x 25/pk (5000 tests)
Cassettes, Type M Sterile MXC003 25/pk (50 tests)
 MXC003-100  100 x 25/pk (5000 tests)
Cassettes, Type S Sterile MXC004 25/pk (50 tests)
 MXC004-100  100 x 25/pk (5000 tests)
Cassette Dispenser        MXA001   1
USB Cable and Power Adapter       MXA002   1
(US version)
Moxi Z Mini Automated Cell Counter User Manual